

127

I.D.: 79000608

Data publicarii	21.02.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.556,60 RON - 1.556,60 RON

Descriere: Materiale electrice conform: 1Cablu CYYF 5x4 NYY,EYY ml 50 13,72 686,00 130,340 2Cablu MYYM 5x4 H05VV-F ml 50 12,42 621,00 117,990 3Priza trif 32A 5 poli APC 125-6 buc 3 24,22 72,66 13,805 4Fisa trif 32A 5 poli APC 025-6 buc 3 16,20 48,60 9,234 5COLIER PVC 310x4.8/100 ALB DAB 01-626 pac 1 18,36 18,36 3,488 6Sig aut tri C 63A SCH A9K24363 buc 1 109,98 109,98 20,896
